
Classement Nom Prénom Dossard Temps

1 BOURCIER  LEFEUVRE Brigitte 1 00:50:26

2 VIEL BOUFFORT Véronique 2 00:50:26

3 BOURDET GUÉRINEL Fabienne 3 00:50:26

4 BOUYER Mylene 4 00:50:26

5 NICOLAS Edwige 5 00:50:26

6 COULLET Audrey 6 00:50:26

7 VAQUIER Anne 7 00:50:26

8 CRUDENAIRE Sophie 8 00:50:26

9 DOMMANGET Agnes 9 00:50:26

10 ROUSSEL Prune 10 00:50:26

11 BARDET Jennifer 11 00:50:26

12 EXERTIER Nicole 12 00:50:26

13 REYMOND Céline 13 00:50:26

14 GIGON Elodie 14 00:50:26

15 MICHAUX Amélie 15 00:50:26

16 CRÉTÉ Myriam 16 00:50:26

17 RICHARD Cécile 17 00:50:26

18 FLORET Caroline 18 00:50:26

19 LENOIR Véronique 19 00:50:26

20 DE BARBEYRAC Axelle 20 00:50:26

21 BAHUAUD Emmanuelle 21 00:50:26

22 RENOU Anne 22 00:50:26

23 CHANCE-CAILLARD Annie 23 00:50:26

24 BRISSY Isabel Cristina 24 00:50:26

25 LIGIER Marie 25 00:50:26

26 GIRE Pauline 26 00:50:26

27 NAJAR Nelly 27 00:50:26

28 JEANNE Edwige 28 00:50:26

29 POUGET Chantal 29 00:50:26

30 LABLACHE COMBIER Michele 30 00:50:26

31 MAGNANOU Julia 31 00:50:26

32 VERHELST Marie 32 00:50:26

33 HUE Margaux 33 00:50:26

34 HUE Bernadette 34 00:50:26

35 BOBILLIER Laurence 35 00:50:26

36 POUSSEREAU Audrey 36 00:50:26

37 MERCIER Delphine 37 00:50:26

38 GUESNE-RALLIER Anne-Sophie 38 00:50:26

39 PECULIER Catherine 39 00:50:26

40 BOS Nelly 40 00:50:26

41 MEZIERE-VETILLARD Isabelle 41 00:50:26

42 FRANCO-GILLET Karine 42 00:50:26

43 LABARRE Hélène 43 00:50:26

44 DESNOT Elise 44 00:50:26
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45 LEROUX-LE MOAL Catherine 45 00:50:26

46 CONNAN-LEHOUX Annie 46 00:50:26

47 TERRIER Catherine 47 00:50:26

48 MARCHENA Isabelle 48 00:50:26

49 OKALY Milene 49 00:50:26

50 ALLARD Gwenola 50 00:50:26

51 FOURAGE-PRUD'HOMME Hélène 51 00:50:26

52 BRUNERO Corinne 52 00:50:26

53 EPARVIER Justine 53 00:50:26

54 SAINT JEAN Sabine 54 00:50:26

55 HILBERT Julie 55 00:50:26

56 BRULLE-DARDEL Laure 56 00:50:26

57 FOGLIA-BUGUET Sandrine 57 00:50:26

58 KOMMINOTH Sandrine 58 00:50:26

59 DELGADO Carole 60 00:50:26

60 TANGUY DARUTY DE GRANDPRECarole 61 00:50:26

61 MATHIEN Ophélie 62 00:50:26

62 LARGIER Sophie 63 00:50:26

63 ROGER Fabienne 64 00:50:26

64 LUZIN Cécile 65 00:50:26

65 GRANDFILS Virginie 66 00:50:26



Classement Général
Classement Nom Prénom Dossard Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 Etape 5 Général

1 MATHIEN Ophélie 62 00:53:15 00:43:38 00:37:30 00:42:17 00:50:26 03:47:06
2 LEROUX-LE MOAL Catherine 45 00:54:04 00:45:55 00:37:45 00:43:20 00:50:26 03:51:30
3 GRANDFILS Virginie 66 00:54:17 00:45:58 00:37:45 00:44:15 00:50:26 03:52:41
4 CRÉTÉ Myriam 16 00:54:48 00:46:39 00:38:30 00:44:28 00:50:26 03:54:51
5 MICHAUX Amélie 15 00:56:06 00:47:54 00:40:00 00:45:55 00:50:26 04:00:21
6 GIGON Elodie 14 00:56:29 00:47:54 00:40:00 00:45:55 00:50:26 04:00:44
7 LABARRE Hélène 43 00:58:00 00:48:47 00:40:50 00:47:35 00:50:26 04:05:38
8 ROGER Fabienne 64 00:57:58 00:49:24 00:40:45 00:47:30 00:50:26 04:06:03
9 BARDET Jennifer 11 00:57:57 00:50:32 00:41:20 00:47:00 00:50:26 04:07:15
10 MARCHENA Isabelle 48 01:00:24 00:51:02 00:41:30 00:47:05 00:50:26 04:10:27
11 HILBERT Julie 55 01:03:01 00:49:32 00:43:50 00:50:30 00:50:26 04:17:19
12 FLORET Caroline 18 01:00:37 00:52:37 00:44:05 00:49:35 00:50:26 04:17:20
13 EPARVIER Justine 53 01:03:01 00:52:02 00:43:10 00:50:15 00:50:26 04:18:54
14 SAINT JEAN Sabine 54 01:03:01 00:52:02 00:43:50 00:50:30 00:50:26 04:19:49
15 COULLET Audrey 6 01:03:22 00:53:01 00:43:43 00:50:20 00:50:26 04:20:52
16 LARGIER Sophie 63 01:01:52 00:54:24 00:43:55 00:50:53 00:50:26 04:21:30
17 CONNAN-LEHOUX Annie 46 01:01:15 00:57:43 00:44:15 00:49:20 00:50:26 04:22:59
18 OKALY Milene 49 01:04:05 00:55:08 00:44:00 00:50:05 00:50:26 04:23:44
19 BAHUAUD Emmanuelle 21 01:04:16 00:54:55 00:45:10 00:51:30 00:50:26 04:26:17
20 NICOLAS Edwige 5 01:06:44 00:55:17 00:45:30 00:53:05 00:50:26 04:31:02
21 RICHARD Cécile 17 01:07:00 00:55:11 00:45:30 00:53:30 00:50:26 04:31:37
22 FRANCO-GILLET Karine 42 01:06:33 00:55:17 00:46:10 00:53:15 00:50:26 04:31:41
23 LUZIN Cécile 65 01:07:07 00:57:26 00:45:30 00:52:20 00:50:26 04:32:49
24 MERCIER Delphine 37 01:07:00 00:55:11 00:47:30 00:53:30 00:50:26 04:33:37
25 BOURCIER  LEFEUVRE Brigitte 1 01:06:38 00:57:16 00:45:55 00:53:30 00:50:26 04:33:45
26 VIEL BOUFFORT Véronique 2 01:06:38 00:57:16 00:45:55 00:53:30 00:50:26 04:33:45
27 BOURDET GUÉRINEL Fabienne 3 01:06:38 00:57:16 00:45:55 00:53:30 00:50:26 04:33:45
28 DOMMANGET Agnes 9 01:07:53 00:58:31 00:46:30 00:53:15 00:50:26 04:36:35
29 BOUYER Mylene 4 01:07:53 00:58:31 00:47:50 00:53:40 00:50:26 04:38:20
30 MAGNANOU Julia 31 01:13:32 00:57:46 00:46:26 00:52:35 00:50:26 04:40:45
31 ALLARD Gwenola 50 01:07:59 00:59:29 00:48:50 00:56:00 00:50:26 04:42:44
32 POUSSEREAU Audrey 36 01:11:32 00:57:49 00:48:25 00:55:45 00:50:26 04:43:57
33 LENOIR Véronique 19 01:08:38 00:57:59 00:50:00 00:57:00 00:50:26 04:44:03
34 CHANCE-CAILLARD Annie 23 01:08:39 00:58:21 00:50:00 00:56:55 00:50:26 04:44:21



35 MEZIERE-VETILLARD Isabelle 41 01:09:48 00:59:11 00:49:55 00:55:25 00:50:26 04:44:45
36 FOGLIA-BUGUET Sandrine 57 01:11:02 00:58:51 00:49:47 00:55:54 00:50:26 04:46:00
37 KOMMINOTH Sandrine 58 01:11:02 00:58:51 00:49:47 00:55:54 00:50:26 04:46:00
38 REYMOND Céline 13 01:08:45 01:02:22 00:50:00 00:55:54 00:50:26 04:47:27
39 CRUDENAIRE Sophie 8 01:09:41 01:00:45 00:51:15 00:58:40 00:50:26 04:50:47
40 POUGET Chantal 29 01:12:18 01:02:22 00:50:00 00:57:25 00:50:26 04:52:31
41 VAQUIER Anne 7 01:14:33 01:02:12 00:49:40 00:56:50 00:50:26 04:53:41
42 DE BARBEYRAC Axelle 20 01:11:56 01:01:58 00:51:50 00:59:00 00:50:26 04:55:10
43 TANGUY DARUTY DE GRANDPRECarole 61 01:15:18 01:02:30 00:50:00 00:59:40 00:50:26 04:57:54
44 RENOU Anne 22 01:14:33 01:02:22 00:51:15 01:00:00 00:50:26 04:58:36
45 FOURAGE-PRUD'HOMME Hélène 51 01:12:32 01:04:55 00:50:55 00:59:50 00:50:26 04:58:38
46 DELGADO Carole 60 01:16:03 01:02:49 00:51:30 01:00:00 00:50:26 05:00:48
47 NAJAR Nelly 27 01:12:34 01:04:51 00:53:30 01:00:00 00:50:26 05:01:21
48 LIGIER Marie 25 01:12:34 01:04:53 00:53:30 01:00:00 00:50:26 05:01:23
49 LABLACHE COMBIER Michele 30 01:16:03 01:04:56 00:51:40 00:58:25 00:50:26 05:01:30
50 BOBILLIER Laurence 35 01:15:19 01:04:33 00:51:50 01:00:00 00:50:26 05:02:08
51 TERRIER Catherine 47 01:17:05 01:04:56 00:51:40 00:59:15 00:50:26 05:03:22
52 GIRE Pauline 26 01:15:03 01:06:38 00:52:40 01:00:25 00:50:26 05:05:12
53 DESNOT Elise 44 01:17:05 01:04:56 00:53:15 00:59:30 00:50:26 05:05:12
54 BOS Nelly 40 01:20:57 01:08:00 00:55:50 01:07:25 00:50:26 05:22:38
55 BRUNERO Corinne 52 01:20:57 01:08:00 00:55:50 01:07:25 00:50:26 05:22:38
56 HUE Bernadette 34 01:23:28 01:07:54 01:05:00 01:08:30 00:50:26 05:35:18
57 HUE Margaux 33 01:23:28 01:07:57 01:05:00 01:08:30 00:50:26 05:35:21
58 BRULLE-DARDEL Laure 56 01:08:43 00:58:51 01:54:00 00:55:30 00:50:26 05:47:30
59 VERHELST Marie 32 01:28:40 01:31:44 01:04:35 01:12:00 00:50:26 06:07:25
60 GUESNE-RALLIER Anne-Sophie 38 01:39:48 01:22:08 01:09:00 01:17:10 00:50:26 06:18:32
61 ROUSSEL Prune 10 01:27:28 01:55:25 01:04:20 01:08:55 00:50:26 06:26:34
62 BRISSY Isabel Cristina 24 01:41:13 01:26:17 01:21:30 01:28:00 00:50:26 06:47:26
63 EXERTIER Nicole 12 01:59:55 01:40:25 01:21:30 01:33:00 00:50:26 07:25:16
64 JEANNE Edwige 28 01:50:10 01:38:30 01:39:00 01:34:30 00:50:26 07:32:36
65 PECULIER Catherine 39 01:50:10 01:38:48 01:39:00 01:34:40 00:50:26 07:33:04
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